

ã

ITEM NO.103(MM)

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 594 OF 2009

DONTHULA RAVINDRANATH @ RAVINDER RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/07/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Mrigank Prabhakar,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Banga,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Mayur Shah,Adv.

Ms. Suchitra,Adv.

Mr. Amit Nain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not today.

|(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
|COURT MASTER

|(RENUKA SADANA)  
|COURT MASTER

|